Portable Dry Blocks, Liquid Baths
and Multi-functional Heat Sources
� The Source for Calibration Professionals
The Advanced, BASIC & SITE Range
of Portable Temperature Calibrators
2 | THE NEW ADVANCED, BASIC & SITE RANGE
Contents
A Guide to the three versions - Basic, Site & Advanced ...................................................................... 4

inferior thermometer or
thermocouple.
How To Order
1 - Select Desired Options and Accessories
2 - Supply Voltage:
	 Specify either 115Vac 50/60hz or 230Vac 50/60Hz
Superior uniformity by using copper
block with extended length heating
0.12°C
0.10°C
0.08°C
0.06°C
0.04°C
0.02°C
0°C 100°C 200°C 300°C 400°C 500°C 600°C 700°C
0°C
Jupiter
Audit Calibration (Similar Sensors)
Radial Homogeneity
(difference between holes)
g	 Audit Calibration (Similar Sensors)
g	 Radial Homogeneity
See Evaluation Reports for full details
23THE NEW ADVANCED, BASIC & SITE RANGE  |
Dry Block Calibrator
 Gemini
35 to 700°C
g	 Calibrate Large Diameter Probes
g	 High Capacity Blocks 64 x 160mm
g	 Calibrate Whole Measurement Loop
The Gemini range of Dry Blocks have high capacity
allowing a large number of probes to be calibrated
together. They are also suitable to accept large diameter
probes with the block volume of a nominal 64 x 160mm.
Whilst the large block takes longer to heat and cool than
the Jupiter it can calibrate thermocouples, resistance
thermometers, thermostats and sensors that are too large
for the smaller blocks.
These award winning calibrators are easy to use and are
available in three versions – the Basic, the Site and the
ADVANCED. The Basic has a digital display of set and
nominal temperature, the Site additionally includes an in-
built independent temperature indicator for a reference
probe. The ADVANCED controller has inputs for reference
and test thermometers with a further range of sophisticated
features including automatic temperature cycling, secure
data logging and full colour high resolution display.
All models include I-Cal Easy LOG software and the
ADVANCED models additionally include software to
manage logged data and configure the unit, see page 10
for more details.
Available with a fixed block with four 8mm and four 19.5mm
pockets or the LRI version which has a removable block.
With the LRI model, blocks can be drilled to custom
configurations.
Isotech is a world leader in temperature calibration,
providing many nations with their Primary Standards and
operates a full scale UKAS accredited calibration
laboratory. We can offer a range of calibration options to
meet your requirements.
These models meet the calibration capacity requirements
of EURAMET/cg-13/v.01, “EA Guidelines on the Calibration
of Temperature Block Calibrators, formerly EA10/13.
24 | THE NEW ADVANCED, BASIC & SITE RANGE
BASICsiteadvanced
Parameter Model: Gemini 4857
550 700
Temperature Range 35°C to 550°C 50°C to 700°C
ADVANCED Range
Absolute Stability over 30 mins ±0.01°C @ 100°C   |   ±0.015°C @ 300°C   |   ±0.03°C @ 550°C
Display Resolution 0.01°C over whole range

Sturdy case with room for accessories.
Features wheels and pull out handle.
How To Order
1 - Select Desired Options and Accessories
2 - Supply Voltage:
	 Specify either 115Vac 50/60hz or 230Vac 50/60Hz
The world’s leading National Metrology Institutes
choose Isotech - shouldn’t you?
Isotech manufacture the widest range of
temperature calibration equipment from
hand held thermometers to Primary
Standards. With Isotech solutions you
can expand your equipment no matter
what the requirement.
Isotech have been pioneering the
latest developments in Temperature
Metrology for more than 30 years,
benefit from our know how, experience
and global network.
Gemini Benefits
n	 The Gemini has a large block with
sufficient mass to accommodate
larger sensors or a larger number of
sensors. The fixed block has four
19.5mm pockets and four 8mm
pockets.
n	 The LRI model with its removable
block can be custom drilled. Whilst
the larger block takes longer to heat
than the fast response models they
do allow larger probes to be
accommodated and can be used
with custom blocks to simulate
applications, allowing probes that
would otherwise be unsuitable for
Dry Block calibration to be
evaluated.
0.12°C
0.10°C
0.08°C
0.06°C
0.04°C
0.02°C
0°C 100°C 200°C 300°C 400°C 500°C 600°C 700°C
0°C
Gemini
Audit Calibration (Similar Sensors)
S model with UKAS option
0.1
0.005 0.001
0.011
Gemini 550
Gemini 550 LRI
0.0035
0.017
0.1 0.1
Radial Homogeneity
(difference between holes)
27THE NEW ADVANCED, BASIC & SITE RANGE  |
Dry Block Calibrator
 Pegasus
150 to 1200°C
g	 High Temperature Thermocouple Calibration Furnace
g	 Custom Furnace Design with Optimised Profile
g	 Calibrate Whole Measurement Loop
The Pegasus range offers extreme high temperature
calibration in an easy to use portable package - ideal for
the calibration of high temperature thermocouples. It has
been designed for fast heating and finds applications in the
glass, electrical power, automotive and material processing
industries.
A Blackbody target can be added for the calibration of
infrared thermometers.